
elitefeats - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 1

Section XI Spring Track State Qualifier Meet - 5/30/2024 to 5/31/2024

Comsewogue High School

Meet Program - Thursday

Event  3   Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Eastport-SM NT 11893 Jaden Flood _________1

Elwood - JG NT 12908 Aidan Hanratty _________2

Hauppauge NT 12956 Tommaso Clarke _________3

Huntington NT  9977 Eric Heinz _________4

Mattituck NT 121039 Kaden Khan _________5

Northport NT 121116 Patrick Cooney _________6

Eastport-SM NT 11897 Aidan Midulla _________7

Commack NT 12801 Daniel Pagan _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Connetquot NT 11840 Fernando Padilla _________1

Bay Shore NT 10742 Reid Lempin _________2

Rocky Point NT 111183 Brett Condos _________3

Smithtown W NT 111254 Payshel Sharma _________4

Middle Count NT 101049 Justin Lopez _________5

Hampton Bays NT 12934 Brian DeJesus _________6

Northport NT 121124 Sebastian Ko _________7

Copiague NT 111275 Renaudson Dieujuste _________8

Event  4   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Copiague 16.20 121274 Kamar Birthwright _________1

Central Isli 15.83 12787 Ethan Suchit _________2

Longwood 15.36 111018 Garfield Geddes _________3

Bay Shore 15.00 12744 Rohan Monragh _________4

Brentwood 15.03 12772 Jefferson Duclair _________5

Hauppauge 15.50 12965 Hunter Pipia _________6

Deer Park 15.89 12850 Xavier Edmond _________7

Sachem East 16.23 101199 Dylan Butler _________8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Deer Park 15.97 12857 davian Rodriguez _________1

Sachem North 15.76 111208 Craig Biazzo _________2

Amityville 15.33 12702 Bryce Benymon _________3

North Bab 14.64 101106 Jordan Peck _________4

Smithtown W 15.04 121251 Keason Ky _________5

Amityville 15.55 10705 Demetrious German _________6

Bellport 15.89 12756 Izaiah Green _________7

Southold 16.45 121270 Tristan Zugmeyer _________8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
East Islip 15.94 12881 Jake Sambo _________1

Hauppauge 15.69 12970 Emerson Yip _________2

Kings Park 15.24 12993 Ryan Guzman _________3

Port Jeff 14.63 111160 Evan Monaghan _________4

Copiague 15.19 101276 Nigel Harris _________5

Eastport-SM 15.58 11889 Jaiden Campbell _________6

Riverhead 15.91 121170 James Hise _________7

Mt. Sinai 16.69 121079 Anthony Delgandio _________8

Event  1   Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Middle Count NT 12361 Jaidyn Schuman _________1

North Bab NT 10406 Sukara Richards _________2

Smithtown W NT 10549 Jacqueline Vinas _________3

Mt. Sinai NT 11386 Hannah Strom _________4

Sayville NT  9508 Riley Dolan _________5

Bayport-BPT NT 1038 Caitlin Moller _________6

North Bab NT 11412 Jada Williams _________7

Pat - Med NT  9438 Mikayla Cooper _________8
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Section XI Spring Track State Qualifier Meet - 5/30/2024 to 5/31/2024

Comsewogue High School

Meet Program - Thursday

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  1   Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles)
Ward Mel NT 11589 Genevieve McGee _________1

Sayville NT 11520 Carly Strining _________2

Elwood - JG NT 10197 Katelynn Fratarcangeli _________3

Westhampton NT 12648 Madison Phillips _________4

Connetquot NT 12136 Julia Wachsmuth _________5

Riverhead NT 10462 Danielle Polakowski _________6

Comsewogue NT 11102 Sophia Deja _________7

Smithtown E NT 12530 Kate Ball _________8

Event  2   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Longwood 16.86  9331 Sara Mangels _________1

North Bab 16.41 10404 Breanna Powell _________2

Bay Shore 15.84 1123 Ariel Rodgers _________3

Bayport-BPT 15.22 1240 Caitlin Style _________4

Brentwood 15.25 1061 Gabriella Asare _________5

Sayville 15.93 12515 Aislynn Parrott _________6

Hills West 16.61 12628 Maya Drame _________7

Deer Park 16.90 10145 Olivia Corrado _________8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Lindenhurst 16.84 12309 Julianna Roan _________1

Connetquot 16.26 10131 Christina Palazzo _________2

Hampton Bays 15.77 12227 Emma Halsey _________3

Connetquot 15.21 12138 Chloe Young _________4

Connetquot 15.27 11124 Kaylin Mallon _________5

Commack 15.98 1289 Nicole Bransfield _________6

Riverhead 16.62 12454 Jamie Ellwood _________7

Eastport-SM 16.94 11186 Colleen Carroll _________8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Elwood - JG 16.78 12196 Gabby Collins _________1

Connetquot 16.23 10116 Lailani Delinois _________2

Longwood 15.75 12319 Jayla Brown _________3

West Babylon 15.13 12604 Niomi Allison _________4

Smithtown E 15.72  9531 Rayshelle Brown _________5

Sayville 16.20 12511 Eilise Marino _________6

Southold 16.74 12567 Cameron Stanton _________7

Sachem East 17.09 11481 Courtney O'Hagan _________8

Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Sachem North 11.27 111211 Danny Mavridis _________1

Longwood 11.15 121012 LeAnthony Byrams _________2

Connetquot 10.96 10836 Jayden McCabe _________3

William Floy 10.79 111361 Joshua Jordan _________4

Sachem East 10.80 111201 Joe Christie _________5

Sayville 10.97 121223 Zakary Minutello _________6

Pat - Med 11.16 121142 Jared Hall _________7

Sachem East 11.29 101205 Emanuel Rosado _________8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Middle Count 11.17 111054 Gavin Smith _________1

North Bab 11.13 111103 Malyk Montenegro _________2

Hauppauge 10.92 12954 Ryan Budke _________3

Elwood - JG 10.72 11912 Davin Li _________4

Northport 10.81 121128 Vito LaRosa _________5

Mt. Sinai 11.04 111082 Logan Korakis _________6

North Bab 11.16 121101 Joel Lomax _________7

Brentwood 11.31 10770 Shakur Beavers _________8
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Section XI Spring Track State Qualifier Meet - 5/30/2024 to 5/31/2024

Comsewogue High School

Meet Program - Thursday

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims...(Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash)
West Babylon 11.17 101295 Quinn Daley _________1

Elwood - JG 11.08 11911 Benny Lee _________2

Sachem East 10.88 121202 Josiah Juarez _________3

Hampton Bays 10.62 12935 Charlie Garcia _________4

Longwood 10.82 111019 Jordan Gibbs _________5

Pat - Med 11.07 121140 Chamar Gordon _________6

Islip 11.17 11990 Kaiden White _________7

Pat - Med 11.33 111146 Ryan Lazaridis _________8

Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Dash

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Commack 13.08 1293 Alexandra Pulcini _________1

Eastport-SM 12.88 12191 Brooke Keitel _________2

Ross School 12.58  9468 Pria Wilson _________3

Northport 12.46 11419 Madison Duffy _________4

West Islip 12.47 11641 Adilia Trim _________5

Hauppauge 12.60 10243 Rachel Budke _________6

Sachem North 12.88 12497 Jada Huffman _________7

Deer Park 13.14 11155 Dru Tulloch _________8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
North Bab 13.02 10411 Kassidy Volny _________1

Westhampton 12.81 11645 Halle Geller _________2

Walt Whitman 12.56 11571 Paige Albert _________3

Center Mor 12.25 1076 Laila Cole _________4

Longwood 12.49 10333 Victoria Paris _________5

Walt Whitman 12.74 11581 Olivia Nicholls _________6

Elwood - JG 12.92  9199 Morgan Hepburn _________7

Central Isli 13.17 1180 Lindsay Kragbe _________8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Ward Mel 13.00 10595 Grace Scolaro _________1

Brentwood 12.75 1266 Bryanna Edwards _________2

Southampton 12.54 12553 Kyla Cerullo _________3

Port Jeff 11.85 10443 Alexa Jacobs _________4

Mattituck 12.50 12342 Alyvia Apparu _________5

Hauppauge 12.75 10265 Alexandra Wetterhahn _________6

Bay Shore 12.94 1128 Leah Williams _________7

North Bab 13.18  9391 Kiara Boucher _________8

Event  8   Boys 400 Meter Dash

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Pat - Med 52.84 121145 Alex Lawrence _________1

West Islip 51.64 101337 Sebastian Niewinski _________2

Rocky Point 50.94 111193 Jake Stewart _________3

Longwood 49.28 121013 Desmond Calderon _________4

North Bab 49.81 111099 Thabiti Lee _________5

Hauppauge 51.28 12955 Josh Campbell _________6

Middle Count 51.74 111047 Daniel Kahler _________7

Smithtown W 52.93 101252 Paul Palermo _________8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Brentwood 52.38 11781 Daniel Perez _________1

Harborfields 51.52 12946 William Hancock _________2

Hampton Bays 50.62 12940 Matthew Papajohn _________3

West Babylon 49.13 111303 Josaih Price _________4

Elwood - JG 49.82 11912 Davin Li _________5

North Bab 51.39 101094 Isaiah Exantus _________6

Middle Count 52.00 101043 Xavier Cruz _________7

Lindenhurst 52.98 101006 Cristian Suazo _________8
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Section XI Spring Track State Qualifier Meet - 5/30/2024 to 5/31/2024

Comsewogue High School

Meet Program - Thursday

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims...(Event  8   Boys 400 Meter Dash)
Comsewogue 52.37 11814 Anthony Soares _________1

West Islip 51.51 111331 Moises Espinal _________2

Huntington 50.39 12974 Jahmar Francis _________3

East Islip 48.94 11880 Joseph Norrby _________4

Longwood 50.07  91034 Tyrone Tillman _________5

West Babylon 51.45 101305 Justin Velasquez _________6

William Floy 52.26  91360 Zavier Jenkins _________7

Babylon 53.61 10724 Griffen Smith _________8

Event  7   Girls 400 Meter Dash

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Northport 1:03.18  9413 Claudia Buzzell _________1

Hauppauge 1:02.64 11264 Amelia Vitale _________2

Sachem East 1:01.28 12483 Taylor Percy _________3

Mt. Sinai 58.84 11379 Kelly Hughes _________4

Hills West 58.90 11630 Tylar Johnson _________5

William Floy 1:01.70 10656 Angelle Sainteus _________6

Kings Park 1:02.98 10296 Jillian McConville _________7

Lindenhurst 1:03.49 12310 Liz Ryan _________8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Central Isli 1:03.18 1180 Lindsay Kragbe _________1

Mattituck 1:02.32 11349 Casey Szczotka _________2

Comsewogue 1:01.20 11106 Madelyn Serxner _________3

Commack 58.09 1297 Sofia Toepfer _________4

Sachem East 59.55 11485 Sarafina Scavo _________5

Hauppauge 1:02.01 11255 Kylie McGuire _________6

Bay Shore 1:03.09 1126 Bria Snell _________7

Sachem East 1:03.57 11480 Alexa Nieves _________8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Islip 1:03.14  9287 Elizabeth Hamm _________1

West Babylon 1:02.24 12602 Tabitha Allen _________2

Mt. Sinai 1:00.95 11372 Cameron Campo _________3

North Bab 56.60 12400 Samara Lawrence _________4

Bellport 1:00.92 1057 Arielle Ross _________5

Smithtown E 1:02.13 11539 Sarah Wisnieski _________6

West Babylon 1:03.09 10624 Natalie Tiedemann _________7

Huntington 1:03.82 12275 Jannel Marroquin _________8

Event  10   Boys 800 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Port Jeff 2:01.80 121163 Carman Stanton _________1

Ward Mel 2:01.86  91291 Andrew Senf _________2

Smithtown E 2:02.01 121241 Dester Cuomo _________3

Deer Park 2:02.33 12855 Mahdi Karimi _________4

Bellport 2:02.47 12758 Dylan Knakal _________5

Kings Park 2:02.96 11995 Andy Park _________6

Rocky Point 2:03.19 111191 Travis Pousson _________7

Northport 2:03.42 111134 Brendan Reid _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Port Jeff 2:00.67 111165 Colin Veit _________1

William Floy 2:00.69 121356 Matteo Higueros _________2

Northport 2:00.70 101123 Gabriel Ko _________3

West Islip 2:00.71 111329 Gavin DeVito _________4

Shoreham-WR 2:00.79 111239 Jarrell Winston _________5

Elwood - JG 2:01.09 12915 Matthew Pepper _________6

Eastport-SM 2:01.30 11890 Christian Capolino _________7

Commack 2:01.62 11793 Alexander Cekada _________8
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Section XI Spring Track State Qualifier Meet - 5/30/2024 to 5/31/2024

Comsewogue High School

Meet Program - Thursday

Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  10   Boys 800 Meter Run)
Shoreham-WR 1:56.54 111231 Michael Huebner _________1

Northport 1:56.72 101137 Alex Toran _________2

Ward Mel 1:56.86 111292 Jon Seyfert _________3

Sachem East 1:57.15 121200 Brian Cappellini _________4

Amityville 1:59.16 12703 Abednego Compere _________5

Smithtown E 1:59.68 121242 Giorgio Latino _________6

Bellport 1:59.69 11762 Vincent Pitre Jr _________7

Hauppauge 2:00.41 11963 Matt Misciagna _________8

Event  9   Girls 800 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Ward Mel 2:25.05  8600 Abigail Zucker _________1

Bellport 2:25.60  848 Jocelyn Fitzgerald _________2

East Hampton 2:25.83 11160 Greylynn Guyer _________3

Connetquot 2:26.09 12126 Marissa McDougall _________4

Middle Count 2:26.30 11363 Sarah Williams _________5

Bay Shore 2:26.80 1115 Sofia Joinnides _________6

Smithtown E 2:29.06 11538 Annabelle Wille _________7

Bay Shore 2:29.28 1227 Vanessa Voltaire _________8

Hauppauge 2:29.40 12246 Reese Coughlin _________9

East Islip 2:29.55  9180 Kathryn Simonetti _________10

Middle Count 2:29.97 12359 Salvatrice Piccolo _________11

Bayport-BPT 2:30.05 1033 Emma Caliendo _________12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Bayport-BPT 2:10.17 1137 Sophia McInnes _________1

Smithtown W 2:11.16 12543 Laina Friedmann _________2

William Floy 2:12.37 11654 Zariel Macchia _________3

Bayport-BPT 2:18.40 1234 Madeline Jensen _________4

Deer Park 2:18.45  9139 Ama Asare _________5

East Islip 2:18.90 11170 Danielle Birner _________6

Rocky Point 2:19.49 12467 Riley Trentowski _________7

Connetquot 2:19.55 11130 Martina Mileti _________8

East Hampton 2:20.16 12168 Ryleigh O'Donnell _________9

North Bab 2:21.60 12402 Abigail Oak _________10

Bellport 2:23.70 1051 Jasmyn Jackson _________11

Northport 2:24.07 10420 Kayla Forsch _________12

Event  12   Boys 200 Meter Dash

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Elwood - JG 23.03 11911 Benny Lee _________1

West Babylon 22.78 101305 Justin Velasquez _________2

Islip 22.56 11990 Kaiden White _________3

West Babylon 21.91 111303 Josaih Price _________4

Longwood 22.01 111019 Jordan Gibbs _________5

Hauppauge 22.57 12954 Ryan Budke _________6

West Babylon 22.80 101295 Quinn Daley _________7

Hauppauge 23.12 12965 Hunter Pipia _________8
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Section XI Spring Track State Qualifier Meet - 5/30/2024 to 5/31/2024

Comsewogue High School

Meet Program - Thursday

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims...(Event  12   Boys 200 Meter Dash)
Mt. Sinai 23.03 111082 Logan Korakis _________1

Sayville 22.69 121223 Zakary Minutello _________2

Connetquot 22.40 10836 Jayden McCabe _________3

Elwood - JG 21.75 11912 Davin Li _________4

Northport 22.16 121128 Vito LaRosa _________5

East Islip 22.60 11880 Joseph Norrby _________6

Copiague 22.88 101276 Nigel Harris _________7

West Islip 23.19 111344 Adrian Syku _________8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Connetquot 22.96 12832 Christian Kopejzna _________1

Sachem North 22.68 111211 Danny Mavridis _________2

Longwood 22.18 121025 Bryan Maxwell _________3

Hampton Bays 21.71 12935 Charlie Garcia _________4

Bellport 22.17 11759 Raymond Kreamer _________5

Ward Mel 22.64 101281 Joglanio Alcindor _________6

Brentwood 22.93 10770 Shakur Beavers _________7

Harborfields 23.26 10949 Bayron Periera Lopez _________8

Event  11   Girls 200 Meter Dash

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Commack 27.11 1293 Alexandra Pulcini _________1

Walt Whitman 26.77 11571 Paige Albert _________2

Hauppauge 26.34 10243 Rachel Budke _________3

Northport 25.87 11419 Madison Duffy _________4

Mattituck 26.05 12342 Alyvia Apparu _________5

Longwood 26.34 10333 Victoria Paris _________6

Hauppauge 26.86 10265 Alexandra Wetterhahn _________7

Huntington 27.19 10277 Kohana Nakamura _________8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Copiague 27.11 10587 Kayanna Anderson _________1

Elwood - JG 26.67  9199 Morgan Hepburn _________2

Shoreham-WR 26.29 12524 Naomi Harris _________3

Center Mor 25.63 1076 Laila Cole _________4

Longwood 26.09  8328 Zoe Jackson _________5

Sachem North 26.37 12497 Jada Huffman _________6

Islip 26.95 11286 Brianna Gabbidon _________7

Bellport 27.24 1043 Ava Cooley _________8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Central Isli 27.08 1180 Lindsay Kragbe _________1

Elwood - JG 26.62 11203 Emelia Maletta _________2

Islip 26.18 10288 Imani Hood _________3

Port Jeff 24.83 10443 Alexa Jacobs _________4

West Islip 26.16 11641 Adilia Trim _________5

Bay Shore 26.59 1128 Leah Williams _________6

Walt Whitman 26.96 11581 Olivia Nicholls _________7

West Babylon 27.29 11618 Ja'Nasia Johnson _________8
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Section XI Spring Track State Qualifier Meet - 5/30/2024 to 5/31/2024

Comsewogue High School

Meet Program - Thursday

Event  14   Boys 3200 Meter Run Unseeded

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Northport 9:55.97 101131 Andrew Mead _________1

Port Jeff 9:56.65 111159 Max Joyner _________2

Shoreham-WR 9:57.00  91234 Spencer Lee _________3

Middle Count 10:00.49 111051 Michael Ramos Cody _________4

West Islip 10:04.88 121336 James Moore _________5

Northport 10:04.96  91129 Evan Levine _________6

Northport 10:05.45 111126 Harrison Kuhn _________7

West Islip 10:13.36 111332 Michael Harbord _________8

Ward Mel 10:13.72  91290 Matteo Ritieni _________9

Eastport-SM 10:19.80 10905 Sam Zvolensky _________10

Hills East 10:22.47  9922 Dylan Herath _________11

Port Jeff 10:26.73 121162 Andrew Schretzmayer _________12

Event  13   Girls 3000 Meter Run Unseeded

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Pat - Med 11:00.71  9439 Sophia Yondola _________1

Lindenhurst 11:04.41 12303 Maggie Kleiber _________2

North Bab 11:07.70 12396 Alicia DeFilippis _________3

North Bab 11:12.70  9409 Saige Smith _________4

Elwood - JG 11:16.26 10211 Camryn Szokoli _________5

Smithtown W 11:16.79  9548 Summer Robinson _________6

Port Jeff 11:16.87 11441 Gwen Connelly _________7

Comsewogue 11:16.91 10103 Hermione Granger _________8

Elwood - JG 11:17.97  9200 Ava Hopkins _________9

Hauppauge 11:18.38  8253 Ava Lingen _________10

Bellport 11:21.59 1153 Macy Neider _________11

Northport 11:21.94 11430 Maggie Taylor _________12

Event  16   Boys 400 Meter Hurdles

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Connetquot 1:00.94 10839 Colin O'Connor _________1

Bellport 59.58 12756 Izaiah Green _________2

Deer Park 58.03 12857 davian Rodriguez _________3

Huntington 56.99 10972 Gueniel Elysee _________4

Longwood 57.23 101030 Kaden Reid _________5

Hauppauge 58.38 12970 Emerson Yip _________6

Deer Park 59.69 12850 Xavier Edmond _________7

Pat - Med 1:01.04 121153 Messiah Walker _________8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Brentwood 1:00.87 12769 Jonathan Baker _________1

Riverhead 59.43 121170 James Hise _________2

Amityville 57.85 12702 Bryce Benymon _________3

Huntington 56.42 11978 Nikolai Lulewich _________4

Brentwood 57.41 12772 Jefferson Duclair _________5

Sachem North 58.41 111208 Craig Biazzo _________6

Rocky Point 59.78 111186 Caellum Heinlein _________7

Port Jeff 1:01.62 101155 Chase Davis _________8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Amityville 1:00.38 10705 Demetrious German _________1

Central Isli 59.32 12787 Ethan Suchit _________2

Longwood 57.78 111029 Jaden Mitchell _________3

North Bab 55.85 101106 Jordan Peck _________4

Port Jeff 57.53 111160 Evan Monaghan _________5

Eastport-SM 58.92 12891 Carter Cosentino _________6

Connetquot 1:00.34 12825 Charles Cooper _________7

Mattituck 1:02.89 101041 Anthony Soto _________8
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Section XI Spring Track State Qualifier Meet - 5/30/2024 to 5/31/2024

Comsewogue High School

Meet Program - Thursday

Event  15   Girls 400 Meter Hurdles

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Bellport 1:12.09 1142 Alexa Allan _________1

Commack 1:09.93 1289 Nicole Bransfield _________2

East Hampton 1:07.69 10167 Sara O'Brien _________3

Deer Park 1:05.11 12147 Alexandra Geosits _________4

Sachem East 1:05.63  9474 Bella Galeas _________5

West Babylon 1:08.14 12605 Illianna Burke _________6

West Babylon 1:10.87 11618 Ja'Nasia Johnson _________7

Kings Park 1:12.11 10296 Jillian McConville _________8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
East Islip 1:11.67 11183 Brianna Tucci _________1

Bellport 1:09.92  848 Jocelyn Fitzgerald _________2

Hills East 1:07.42 11221 Brooke Hyland _________3

West Babylon 1:04.81 12604 Niomi Allison _________4

Sayville 1:06.61 12513 Madeline McKillop _________5

East Hampton 1:08.36 12168 Ryleigh O'Donnell _________6

Connetquot 1:11.20 10131 Christina Palazzo _________7

Elwood - JG 1:13.83 12196 Gabby Collins _________8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
North Bab 1:11.52 10404 Breanna Powell _________1

Bayport-BPT 1:08.99 1241 Margaret Yost _________2

Longwood 1:07.14  9331 Sara Mangels _________3

East Islip 1:02.55 10179 Danielle Simonetti _________4

Sachem East 1:06.90 12472 Savanna Edwards _________5

Bellport 1:08.52 1156 Stephanie Rodas _________6

East Islip 1:11.29 10173 Kaylee Garatina _________7

Mt. Sinai 1:15.07 12373 Anna Fedotov _________8

Event  18   Boys 3200 Meter Run Seeded

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bay Shore 8:58.45 12738 Jake Gogarty _________1

Smithtown W 9:07.29 121246 Douglas Antaky _________2

Northport 9:17.09 121117 Brandon Cruz _________3

Lindenhurst 9:25.84 11997 Jake Albert _________4

Harborfields 9:26.28 11950 Hartley Semmes _________5

Mt. Sinai 9:32.50 121075 Jess Joe Augustine _________6

Ward Mel 9:37.10 121289 Brian Liebowitz _________7

Bay Shore 9:41.59 11731 Joseph Belford _________8

Sachem North 9:49.55 111212 Ryan Medina _________9

Commack 9:50.85 11792 Harris Cantley _________10

Commack 9:51.17 12807 Alex Walsh _________11

Ward Mel 9:53.66 101282 Anthony Anatol _________12

Event  17   Girls 3000 Meter Run Seeded

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
William Floy 9:31.64 11654 Zariel Macchia _________1

Mt. Sinai 9:51.26  8374 Cali Gabrielson _________2

Westhampton 9:52.06 11649 Lily Strebel _________3

Mt. Sinai 9:59.59 12385 Paige Sheiffele _________4

Northport 10:06.18  9436 Mia Wickard _________5

Northport 10:17.22  7423 Fiona King _________6

Connetquot 10:19.26 10117 Olivia DiGaetano _________7

Sayville 10:21.64 12502 Mullane Baumiller _________8

Comsewogue 10:22.33 12101 Madison Cole _________9

Hills East 10:37.40  9222 Marina Kavouras _________10

Sayville 10:43.95  9509 Marianna Duffy _________11

Babylon 10:52.53 124 Kayla Hayes _________12
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Section XI Spring Track State Qualifier Meet - 5/30/2024 to 5/31/2024

Comsewogue High School

Meet Program - Thursday

Event  20   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
A 44.75Copiague _________1

1) #1276 Nigel Harris 10 2) #1277 Jayden Herrera 10

3) #1278 Damian Morgan 10 4) #1279 Lebert Rickman 10

5) #1280 Karsten Spencer 12 6) #1274 Kamar Birthwright 12

A 44.17Brentwood _________2

1) #783 Darren Stokley 11 2) #784 Keenan Walls 11

3) #779 Aaron Mitchell 10 4) #770 Shakur Beavers 10

5) #781 Daniel Perez 11 6) #774 Eric Escobar 11

A 43.34West Babylon _________3

1) #1303 Josaih Price 11 2) #1295 Quinn Daley 10

3) #1302 Khadin Muhammad 10 4) #1305 Justin Velasquez 10

5) #1294 Julian Cruz 10

A 42.64Pat - Med _________4

1) #1142 Jared Hall 12 2) #1150 Brody Sorensen 11

3) #1146 Ryan Lazaridis 11 4) #1140 Chamar Gordon 12

5) #1139 Evan Fraser 10 6) #1148 Isaiah Reyes 11

A 42.84Connetquot _________5

1) #826 Bishal Das 12 2) #823 Julian Bolton 11

3) #819 Leonardo Anglin 11 4) #836 Jayden McCabe 10

5) #839 Colin O'Connor 10 6) #827 Jeremiah Davis 8

7) #846 Asher Tabigue 12 8) #829 Garfield Gillespie 11

A 43.36Sachem East _________6

1) #1202 Josiah Juarez 12 2) #1201 Joe Christie 11

3) #1199 Dylan Butler 10 4) #1205 Emanuel Rosado 10

5) #1203 Joseph Lowy 11 6) #1200 Brian Cappellini 12

7) #1196 Michael Armendinger 9

A 44.22Islip _________7

1) #987 Guymike Paraison 12 2) #986 Alex Morales 10

3) #983 Matthew Breslin 12 4) #990 Kaiden White 11

5) #989 Evan Rahner 11

A 44.91Middle Count _________8

1) #1043 Xavier Cruz 10 2) #1054 Gavin Smith 11

3) #1042 Daniel Akpan 12 4) #1046 Dainion Henry 10

5) #1047 Daniel Kahler 11 6) #1049 Justin Lopez 10

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
A 44.49Elwood - JG _________1

1) #915 Matthew Pepper 12 2) #906 Christian Cabrera 9

3) #911 Benny Lee 11 4) #912 Davin Li 11

5) #913 Finn McCloskey 12 6) #907 James D'Angeli 9

7) #909 Kacper Jasinski 9 8) #917 Nicholas Siegler 12

A 43.80Northport _________2

1) #1128 Vito LaRosa 12 2) #1127 Daniel Kurz 10

3) #1114 Chris Baranaskas 10 4) #1135 Duke Sarnataro 11

5) #1132 Brayan Negoescu 11 6) #1122 Gavin Kelly 10

A 43.24Hauppauge _________3

1) #955 Josh Campbell 12 2) #954 Ryan Budke 12

3) #965 Hunter Pipia 12 4) #967 Jack Scauri 12

5) #969 griffin Stewart 10 6) #966 Preston Podlas 11

A 42.29Longwood _________4

1) #1024 Jaiden Lowry 11 2) #1025 Bryan Maxwell 12

3) #1012 LeAnthony Byrams 12 4) #1019 Jordan Gibbs 11

5) #1008 Ayobami Adebayo 12 6) #1018 Garfield Geddes 11

7) #1020 Travis Gibbs 9 8) #1010 Davien Benjamin 11

A 43.01North Bab _________5

1) #1101 Joel Lomax 12 2) #1097 Quinten John 12

3) #1103 Malyk Montenegro 11 4) #1093 Isaiah Denis 12

5) #1106 Jordan Peck 10 6) #1107 Rejudson Pierre 10

7) #1109 Johan Rodriguez 9 8) #1094 Isaiah Exantus 10

A 43.44Amityville _________6

1) #700 Amari Alcindor 11 2) #702 Bryce Benymon 12

3) #709 Eghosa Ojo 10 4) #711 Derrick Prince 12

5) #712 Janoe Richards 12

A 44.06Southampton _________7

1) #1264 Tanner Marro 11 2) #1265 Davon Palmore 11

3) #1260 Jett De Sane 11 4) #1267 Dominick White 12

5) #1262 Hudson Fox-Bathon 10 6) #1266 Tyrese Reddick 11

7) #1261 Christian Duggal 11

A 46.77Babylon _________8

1) #717 Christopher Keating 10 2) #726 Aidan Winter 10

3) #724 Griffen Smith 10 4) #716 Mason Harris 9

5) #727 Ethan Zenteno 10 6) #718 Jaiden Millner 10



elitefeats - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 10

Section XI Spring Track State Qualifier Meet - 5/30/2024 to 5/31/2024

Comsewogue High School

Meet Program - Thursday

Event  19   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
A 51.68Hills East _________1

1) #218 Sanaii Clyburn 10 2) #219 Ava Cunningham 11

3) #221 Brooke Hyland 11 4) #223 Victory Legette 10

5) #220 Stephanie Foster 12 6) #224 Madison Lewis 9

7) #215 Arianne Abelard 11

A 51.32Southampton _________2

1) #561 Kathrine Terry 11 2) #557 Daelyn Palmore 11

3) #559 Zoey Sulph 9 4) #553 Kyla Cerullo 12

5) #558 Emma Suhr 11 6) #552 Sara Calderon-Buitrago 9

7) #555 Yessenia Flores 8 8) #554 Sloane Edson 12

A 50.87Commack _________3

1) #96 Moyo Simaren 9 2) #93 Alexandra Pulcini 12

3) #98 Kathryn Vidulich 11 4) #97 Sofia Toepfer 12

5) #92 Ashley Gleit 12 6) #89 Nicole Bransfield 12

A 50.44Connetquot _________4

1) #138 Chloe Young 12 2) #135 Tamia Thompson 9

3) #124 Kaylin Mallon 11 4) #116 Lailani Delinois 10

5) #127 Megan McDougall 12 6) #126 Marissa McDougall 12

7) #125 Jordan Manning 12 8) #121 Bethany Harding 10

A 50.56Longwood _________5

1) #315 Rachel Adebisi 12 2) #333 Victoria Paris 10

3) #324 Zoe Davis 7 4) #331 Sara Mangels 9

5) #328 Zoe Jackson 8 6) #319 Jayla Brown 12

7) #316 Ayana Akinsile 9 8) #334 Brooke Pfeiffer 8

A 51.03Hauppauge _________6

1) #243 Rachel Budke 10 2) #265 Alexandra Wetterhahn 10

3) #263 Allison Tonry 12 4) #259 Victoria Rivera 12

5) #247 Ava Dellicurti 10

A 51.44Westhampton _________7

1) #645 Halle Geller 11 2) #644 Daphne Garcia 9

3) #647 MikaiLing Pantophlet 11 4) #652 Evangeline Wasser 12

5) #651 Annabelle Wasser 12 6) #642 Allie Barry 9

7) #650 Mia Valenzuela 11 8) #646 Emilia Hill 10

A 51.76Elwood - JG _________8

1) #203 Emelia Maletta 11 2) #198 Erika Hartough 10

3) #195 Molly Brignati 11 4) #199 Morgan Hepburn 9

5) #194 Jenna Ban 12

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
A 51.51Deer Park _________1

1) #143 Vanessa Cayea 10 2) #145 Olivia Corrado 10

3) #146 Kathleen Dos Santos 9 4) #150 Cassidy Kelly 9

5) #151 Veronica Laguerre 12 6) #155 Dru Tulloch 11

7) #154 Sydney Powell 11

A 51.28Islip _________2

1) #280 Emma Bowe 11 2) #285 Wilorda Frenel 8

3) #286 Brianna Gabbidon 11 4) #288 Imani Hood 10

5) #281 Madelyn Corrigan 9 6) #287 Elizabeth Hamm 9

7) #290 Aliannah Madriz 11

A 50.80Walt Whitman _________3

1) #574 Grace Davis 11 2) #581 Olivia Nicholls 11

3) #580 Jordyn Nicholls 10 4) #571 Paige Albert 11

5) #583 Amanda Ratchford 9 6) #585 Jade Tintera 10

7) #572 Alexis Blain 9

A 49.71North Bab _________4

1) #387 Marguel Allen 12 2) #391 Kiara Boucher 9

3) #403 Gabrielle Padmore 12 4) #400 Samara Lawrence 12

5) #405 Shavanna Richards 11 6) #406 Sukara Richards 10

7) #411 Kassidy Volny 10 8) #390 Kamille Black 10

A 50.64Eastport-SM _________5

1) #185 Layla Bloxon 10 2) #191 Brooke Keitel 12

3) #187 Sophia Colavito 10 4) #188 Melva Contreras 11

5) #186 Colleen Carroll 11

A 51.17West Babylon _________6

1) #618 Ja'Nasia Johnson 11 2) #603 Tiffany Allen 10

3) #612 Danielle Dosette 10 4) #611 Jade Dockery 12

5) #604 Niomi Allison 12 6) #620 Caroline Nash 10

7) #622 Molly Schappert 8 8) #607 Jaelyn Dauley 10

A 51.44Northport _________7

1) #414 Alexandra Callahan 10 2) #419 Madison Duffy 11

3) #418 Samantha DeNisco 11 4) #424 Sophie Le Berre 11

5) #413 Claudia Buzzell 9 6) #415 Ella Cancro 10

7) #422 Christina Keavney 9

A 52.70Center Mor _________8

1) #79 Gianna Ritunda 10 2) #75 Alana Cole 7

3) #74 Chloe Bohm 11 4) #76 Laila Cole 10

5) #77 Isabella Flores 11 6) #78 Emma Gold 10
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Section XI Spring Track State Qualifier Meet - 5/30/2024 to 5/31/2024

Comsewogue High School

Meet Program - Thursday

Event  22   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
A 3:33.99Connetquot _________1

1) #820 Daniel Avila 12 2) #832 Christian Kopejzna 12

3) #827 Jeremiah Davis 8 4) #845 Liam Spelman 12

5) #825 Charles Cooper 12 6) #839 Colin O'Connor 10

7) #843 Shea Smith 11 8) #842 James Smith 9

A 3:31.10William Floy _________2

1) #1369 Isaiah Taylor 10 2) #1358 Tyri Hubbard 12

3) #1356 Matteo Higueros 12 4) #1355 Terrell Collum 12

5) #1357 Christian Hobson 9 6) #1360 Zavier Jenkins 9

7) #1354 Milton Calderon 11

A 3:28.54West Babylon _________3

1) #1297 Curtis Duncan 12 2) #1293 Pavlos Arlotta 11

3) #1304 Jahavi Reyes 9 4) #1300 Logan Iversen 12

5) #1303 Josaih Price 11

A 3:24.32Huntington _________4

1) #971 David Dorilus Dax 12 2) #972 Gueniel Elysee 10

3) #973 Johan Fajardo 12 4) #974 Jahmar Francis 12

5) #978 Nikolai Lulewich 11 6) #979 Carlos Marroquin 11

7) #980 Yovanni Rivera 12 8) #981 Nicholas Rosan 11

A 3:24.47Longwood _________5

1) #1034 Tyrone Tillman 9 2) #1030 Kaden Reid 10

3) #1021 Jarett Hawthorne 12 4) #1013 Desmond Calderon 12

5) #1016 Anthony Fraser 11 6) #1022 Ambrose Isaac 10

7) #1029 Jaden Mitchell 11 8) #1009 Jonathan Alkintor 11

A 3:29.65Hampton Bays _________6

1) #942 Cesar Ramos 12 2) #935 Charlie Garcia 12

3) #936 Erick Ibanez 9 4) #940 Matthew Papajohn 12

5) #937 Xavier Johnson 9 6) #939 Daniel Ortiz 10

7) #938 Osman Milian Jr. 12 8) #933 Charlie Alvarracin 11

A 3:33.10Southampton _________7

1) #1264 Tanner Marro 11 2) #1267 Dominick White 12

3) #1262 Hudson Fox-Bathon 10 4) #1266 Tyrese Reddick 11

5) #1261 Christian Duggal 11 6) #1258 Ronan Brady 12

7) #1259 Jake Cook 11 8) #1260 Jett De Sane 11

A 3:34.51Port Jeff _________8

1) #1160 Evan Monaghan 11 2) #1163 Carman Stanton 12

3) #1165 Colin Veit 11 4) #1166 Sviatoslav Zalizniak 10

5) #1164 Lucas Sweeney 10 6) #1156 Neko Davis 9

7) #1155 Chase Davis 10 8) #1154 Malachi Bourjolly 12

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
A 3:33.90Northport _________1

1) #1115 Thomas Ciolfi 9 2) #1125 Timothy Kropp 10

3) #1132 Brayan Negoescu 11 4) #1134 Brendan Reid 11

5) #1122 Gavin Kelly 10 6) #1120 Malakai Hayden 9

7) #1119 Quinn Donoghue 12 8) #1114 Chris Baranaskas 10

A 3:30.40East Islip _________2

1) #880 Joseph Norrby 11 2) #882 James Terhune 11

3) #876 aiden mcconnell 10 4) #885 Collin Weber 10

5) #869 Kenshin Brown 11 6) #875 Christopher Maynard 11

A 3:24.88North Bab _________3

1) #1094 Isaiah Exantus 10 2) #1092 Xeyvian Campos 11

3) #1106 Jordan Peck 10 4) #1099 Thabiti Lee 11

5) #1107 Rejudson Pierre 10 6) #1105 Dylan Peck 12

7) #1096 Jelani Jewsbury 10 8) #1100 Joseph Licata 11

A 3:23.28Bellport _________4

1) #757 Arthur Henry 12 2) #764 Josiah Salomon 12

3) #765 Jovhan Salomon 12 4) #759 Raymond Kreamer 11

5) #762 Vincent Pitre Jr 11 6) #756 Izaiah Green 12

A 3:24.60Hills West _________5

1) #1309 Kinta Bailey 11 2) #1313 Marco D'Alessandro 11

3) #1320 Lassad Richards 12 4) #1321 Luis Salazar 10

5) #1314 LaDainian Harewood 11 6) #1319 Myles Redd 9

7) #1308 Xavier Anthony 11

A 3:30.17Amityville _________6

1) #703 Abednego Compere 12 2) #705 Demetrious German 10

3) #708 Jasir Muwwakkil 12 4) #711 Derrick Prince 12

5) #710 Caleb Prince 9 6) #704 Cristhian Cruz-Meraz 12

A 3:33.82Hills East _________7

1) #919 Remi Asghar 11 2) #921 Jonathan George 11

3) #925 Malakye Moss 11 4) #928 Christian Pierre-Louis 12

5) #931 Landon Walton 11 6) #922 Dylan Herath 9

7) #918 Nicholas Anderson 9 8) #920 Joziah Davis 9

A 3:36.21Commack _________8

1) #802 Brady Pieron 10 2) #793 Alexander Cekada 11

3) #805 John Prestiano 12 4) #806 John Valerio 11

5) #800 Ben Molino 11 6) #803 Aidan Piracci 10
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Section XI Spring Track State Qualifier Meet - 5/30/2024 to 5/31/2024

Comsewogue High School

Meet Program - Thursday

Event  21   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
A 4:18.84West Babylon _________1

1) #624 Natalie Tiedemann 10 2) #602 Tabitha Allen 12

3) #605 Illianna Burke 12 4) #604 Niomi Allison 12

5) #613 Alejandra Garcia 12 6) #618 Ja'Nasia Johnson 11

7) #601 Daisy Adams 11 8) #610 Ava Dockery 7

A 4:14.76Connetquot _________2

1) #138 Chloe Young 12 2) #116 Lailani Delinois 10

3) #126 Marissa McDougall 12 4) #130 Martina Mileti 11

5) #122 Gabriella Jaquez 9 6) #109 Lara Booth Alam 12

7) #123 Kali Law 9 8) #131 Christina Palazzo 10

A 4:08.40William Floy _________3

1) #658 Brianna Smith 9 2) #657 Destiny Samuels 12

3) #656 Angelle Sainteus 10 4) #654 Zariel Macchia 11

5) #659 Mya Watkins 9 6) #655 Allana Morgan 10

A 3:58.83North Bab _________4

1) #402 Abigail Oak 12 2) #396 Alicia DeFilippis 12

3) #405 Shavanna Richards 11 4) #400 Samara Lawrence 12

5) #411 Kassidy Volny 10 6) #394 Amaya Carson 10

7) #403 Gabrielle Padmore 12 8) #404 Breanna Powell 10

A 3:59.20East Islip _________5

1) #181 Danika Tidridge 10 2) #175 Grace Micali 10

3) #170 Danielle Birner 11 4) #179 Danielle Simonetti 10

5) #180 Kathryn Simonetti 9 6) #182 Katelyn Trifaro 9

7) #178 Jaclyn Scandale 12 8) #183 Brianna Tucci 11

A 4:09.36Sayville _________6

1) #502 Mullane Baumiller 12 2) #513 Madeline McKillop 12

3) #520 Carly Strining 11 4) #510 Isabella Gerena 12

5) #505 Elizabeth Butruch 8 6) #503 Mackenzie Blaskey 9

7) #507 Abigail Dean-Stahl 10 8) #521 Jordan Weber 11

A 4:15.59Longwood _________7

1) #326 Serenity Fraser 10 2) #329 Rehanna Kelly 12

3) #334 Brooke Pfeiffer 8 4) #318 Emma Boles 11

5) #328 Zoe Jackson 8 6) #333 Victoria Paris 10

7) #336 Halli Silberman 12 8) #325 Sophia Drinkwater 9

A 4:19.89Hauppauge _________8

1) #249 Jenny Dove 12 2) #255 Kylie McGuire 11

3) #264 Amelia Vitale 11 4) #261 Paige Theodorellis 8

5) #251 Julianna Heck 9 6) #246 Reese Coughlin 12

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
A 4:16.17Ward Mel _________1

1) #591 Lina Muy 9 2) #590 Melina Montgomery 11

3) #592 Amanda Probst 12 4) #594 Julia Schmitz 9

5) #595 Grace Scolaro 10 6) #596 Natalie Scolaro 10

7) #600 Abigail Zucker 8 8) #597 Gracie Stuart 10

A 4:13.73Smithtown E _________2

1) #529 Maria Armentano 9 2) #532 Allison Byrne 9

3) #536 Brooke Rosenberg 11 4) #539 Sarah Wisnieski 11

5) #538 Annabelle Wille 11 6) #535 Melanie Pappas 12

7) #537 Ava Walsh 11 8) #531 Rayshelle Brown 9

A 4:04.57Mt. Sinai _________3

1) #382 Elyse Reynolds 12 2) #375 Adetola Gold 7

3) #372 Cameron Campo 11 4) #379 Kelly Hughes 11

5) #381 Taylor Pedra 12 6) #384 Carli Sheiffele 12

7) #378 Kylie Heins 8 8) #380 Kyra Metzler 8

A 3:58.04Sachem East _________4

1) #483 Taylor Percy 12 2) #474 Bella Galeas 9

3) #472 Savanna Edwards 12 4) #485 Sarafina Scavo 11

5) #480 Alexa Nieves 11 6) #476 Camryn Goodman 10

7) #470 Kayley Catalano 12 8) #478 Shana Lightell 9

A 4:01.92Bayport-BPT _________5

1) #31 Ansley Brogan 12 2) #32 Ava Brogan 12

3) #37 Sophia McInnes 11 4) #41 Margaret Yost 12

5) #40 Caitlin Style 12 6) #34 Madeline Jensen 12

7) #33 Emma Caliendo 10 8) #30 Elaina Borowski 9

A 4:10.66Hills East _________6

1) #217 Elizabeth Bonat 11 2) #219 Ava Cunningham 11

3) #221 Brooke Hyland 11 4) #225 Mia Pannella 10

5) #215 Arianne Abelard 11 6) #220 Stephanie Foster 12

A 4:16.15Brentwood _________7

1) #61 Gabriella Asare 10 2) #64 Naliyah Burrowes 12

3) #67 Anna Etienne 11 4) #68 Cynae Harris 10

5) #69 Jacelia Harris 11 6) #62 Cindy Benitez 10

7) #72 Sofia Lopez 11

A 4:20.76Huntington _________8

1) #271 Jamyn Husselbeck 10 2) #272 Elizabeth James 11

3) #275 Jannel Marroquin 12 4) #277 Kohana Nakamura 10

5) #273 Shannon Koepel 10 6) #278 Mylah Vizcaino 9
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Section XI Spring Track State Qualifier Meet - 5/30/2024 to 5/31/2024

Comsewogue High School

Meet Program - Thursday

Event  23   Girls Discus Throw

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Hauppauge 87-02 12242 Savannah Brown _________1

Comsewogue 87-06 10105 Kayla Seale _________2

Smithtown W 88-04 11546 Morgan Petti _________3

Smithtown W 88-09 12541 Sophie Fasano _________4

Babylon 93-01 125 Emily Hoberman _________5

Sayville 93-07 11514 Summer O'Brien _________6

Copiague 93-08  9588 Veronica Karwoska _________7

Bay Shore 93-10 1210 Sarina Buono _________8

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Southold 94-08  9570 Le Neve Zuhoski _________1

East Hampton 96-02 10164 Kaili Moore _________2

North Bab 98-02  9399 Ciara Hunte _________3

Deer Park 98-04 12141 Denise Brown _________4

Islip 99-00 12284 Sabrina Frazer _________5

West Babylon 99-04 10625 Mikayla Viera _________6

Mt. Sinai 99-09 12371 Kassia Bono _________7

Hauppauge 103-03 10258 Katelyn Oliveto _________8

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
West Babylon 103-09 10623 Xena Smith _________1

Smithtown W 107-08 12551 Cassandra Yanke _________2

Connetquot 111-03 11137 Essence Wright _________3

Babylon 114-08 127 Sara Womack _________4

Riverhead 119-05 12463 Ja'dah Williams Booker _________5

Sachem North 128-06 12489 Julia Beccari _________6

Hampton Bays 131-11 11229 Asha Pensa-Johnson _________7

Miller Place 150-04 11368 Jillian Scully _________8

Event  25   Girls Long Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Port Jeff 16-02.25 11448 Emily Snyder _________1

Lindenhurst 16-03.00 12310 Liz Ryan _________2

Commack 16-03.50 1198 Kathryn Vidulich _________3

Walt Whitman 16-05.00  9583 Amanda Ratchford _________4

Longwood 16-06.00  8328 Zoe Jackson _________5

Comsewogue 16-06.00 11106 Madelyn Serxner _________6

Hills East 16-06.00 10223 Victory Legette _________7

East Hampton 16-06.00 11161 Alex Kolhoff _________8

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Babylon 16-06.25  92 Danielle DiLauro _________1

North Bab 16-09.50  9389 Niema Arvon _________2

Smithtown W 16-10.50 10540 Oluwatoyosi Ashiru _________3

Sayville 17-00.50 11516 Gabriella Raymond _________4

William Floy 17-00.50 12653 Ka'Shya Hawkins _________5

East Islip 17-02.25 10175 Grace Micali _________6

Sachem North 17-03.75 11500 Lara Verbanac _________7

Connetquot 17-07.00 11124 Kaylin Mallon _________8

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Longwood 17-07.00 12336 Halli Silberman _________1

Hauppauge 17-08.50 10243 Rachel Budke _________2

West Babylon 17-09.00 12611 Jade Dockery _________3

Connetquot 17-10.25 12138 Chloe Young _________4

Longwood 17-10.50 12327 Zoe Geddes _________5

Commack 17-10.75 1297 Sofia Toepfer _________6

Longwood 17-11.00 12315 Rachel Adebisi _________7

Southold 18-02.00 12567 Cameron Stanton _________8
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Section XI Spring Track State Qualifier Meet - 5/30/2024 to 5/31/2024

Comsewogue High School

Meet Program - Thursday

Event  26   Boys Long Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Shoreham-WR 18-10.00 121227 Kyle Cavaliere _________1

East Islip 20-04.00 11882 James Terhune _________2

Eastport-SM 20-05.50 11889 Jaiden Campbell _________3

Bay Shore 20-05.50 11741 Darlo Laurent _________4

Islip 20-06.50 11989 Evan Rahner _________5

William Floy 20-08.75 101359 Coby Huggins _________6

Hills West 20-09.00 121318 Jesse Quaye _________7

Middle Count 20-09.00 101043 Xavier Cruz _________8

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Hills East 20-09.00  9927 Reinaldo Peters _________1

Mt. Sinai 20-09.50 111084 Liam Metzler _________2

North Bab 20-09.50 111099 Thabiti Lee _________3

North Bab 20-11.50 101107 Rejudson Pierre _________4

Miller Place 21-00.50 101068 Vincent Martino _________5

Eastport-SM 21-00.50 12898 Aidan Murfitt _________6

North Bab 21-04.00 121093 Isaiah Denis _________7

Huntington 21-06.00 11979 Carlos Marroquin _________8

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Shoreham-WR 21-06.50 101235 Leyton Mangiamele _________1

Amityville 21-07.50 12712 Janoe Richards _________2

Bay Shore 22-00.25 12740 Donovan Hector _________3

Ward Mel 22-01.00 101281 Joglanio Alcindor _________4

Connetquot 22-01.00  8827 Jeremiah Davis _________5

Connetquot 22-05.00 10836 Jayden McCabe _________6

West Islip 22-05.00 121324 Rocco Carpinello _________7

Longwood 23-04.00 111018 Garfield Geddes _________8

Event  27   Boys Pole Vault

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Longwood 11-00.00 121031 Jesse Riekert _________1

Port Jeff 11-00.00 111161 Kendry Rodriguez _________2

Longwood 11-00.00 111027 Andrew Mistretta _________3

Hills West 11-00.00 101312 David Collymore _________4

West Islip 11-00.00 121326 Ryan Cascino _________5

Connetquot 11-00.00  9830 Wolf Joseph _________6

William Floy 11-06.00 121353 Matthew Aichroth _________7

Elwood - JG 11-06.00 10914 Zachary Myers _________8

Longwood 12-00.00 111015 Jaden Elcock _________9

Kings Park 12-00.00 12993 Ryan Guzman _________10

Connetquot 12-00.00 11828 James Domozych _________11

Riverhead 12-00.00 121173 Loudon Krumbiegel _________12

Longwood 12-00.00 121028 William Mistretta _________13

Hauppauge 12-00.00 11957 Jake Denicola _________14

Huntington 12-00.00 12971 David Dorilus Dax _________15

Walt Whitman 12-06.00 111272 Luca Cioffi _________16

Mt. Sinai 12-06.00 121078 Johnny Cuomo _________17

Riverhead 12-06.00 121171 John Hubbard _________18

Longwood 12-06.00 121033 Dylan Sullivan _________19

Connetquot 12-06.00 10838 Alex Molter _________20

Islip 13-00.00 12983 Matthew Breslin _________21

Connetquot 13-03.00 12826 Bishal Das _________22

Northport 14-00.00 121113 Thomas Acosta _________23

Longwood 14-00.00 121026 Tristen Michaud _________24

Hills West 15-00.00 121316 Jacob Park _________25
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Section XI Spring Track State Qualifier Meet - 5/30/2024 to 5/31/2024

Comsewogue High School

Meet Program - Thursday

Event  1   Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Girls High Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Middle Count NH 12361 Jaidyn Schuman _________1

Riverhead NH 10462 Danielle Polakowski _________2

Bayport-BPT NH 1038 Caitlin Moller _________3

North Bab NH 11412 Jada Williams _________4

Elwood - JG NH 10197 Katelynn Fratarcangeli _________5

Connetquot NH 12136 Julia Wachsmuth _________6

Mt. Sinai NH 11386 Hannah Strom _________7

Comsewogue NH 11102 Sophia Deja _________8

Ward Mel NH 11589 Genevieve McGee _________9

Sayville NH 11520 Carly Strining _________10

Pat - Med NH  9438 Mikayla Cooper _________11

Smithtown E NH 12530 Kate Ball _________12

Westhampton NH 12648 Madison Phillips _________13

Sayville NH  9508 Riley Dolan _________14

Smithtown W NH 10549 Jacqueline Vinas _________15

North Bab NH 10406 Sukara Richards _________16

Event  1   Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Girls Shot Put

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Connetquot ND 12136 Julia Wachsmuth _________1

Bayport-BPT ND 1038 Caitlin Moller _________2

Elwood - JG ND 10197 Katelynn Fratarcangeli _________3

Smithtown W ND 10549 Jacqueline Vinas _________4

Riverhead ND 10462 Danielle Polakowski _________5

Smithtown E ND 12530 Kate Ball _________6

Sayville ND  9508 Riley Dolan _________7

Sayville ND 11520 Carly Strining _________8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Pat - Med ND  9438 Mikayla Cooper _________1

North Bab ND 10406 Sukara Richards _________2

Comsewogue ND 11102 Sophia Deja _________3

Ward Mel ND 11589 Genevieve McGee _________4

North Bab ND 11412 Jada Williams _________5

Mt. Sinai ND 11386 Hannah Strom _________6

Middle Count ND 12361 Jaidyn Schuman _________7

Westhampton ND 12648 Madison Phillips _________8

Event  3   Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Boys Shot Put

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Mattituck ND 121039 Kaden Khan _________1

Connetquot ND 11840 Fernando Padilla _________2

Bay Shore ND 10742 Reid Lempin _________3

Rocky Point ND 111183 Brett Condos _________4

Huntington ND  9977 Eric Heinz _________5

Northport ND 121116 Patrick Cooney _________6

Hauppauge ND 12956 Tommaso Clarke _________7

Copiague ND 111275 Renaudson Dieujuste _________8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Hampton Bays ND 12934 Brian DeJesus _________1

Eastport-SM ND 11893 Jaden Flood _________2

Middle Count ND 101049 Justin Lopez _________3

Smithtown W ND 111254 Payshel Sharma _________4

Eastport-SM ND 11897 Aidan Midulla _________5

Elwood - JG ND 12908 Aidan Hanratty _________6

Commack ND 12801 Daniel Pagan _________7

Northport ND 121124 Sebastian Ko _________8
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Section XI Spring Track State Qualifier Meet - 5/30/2024 to 5/31/2024

Comsewogue High School

Meet Program - Thursday

Event  3   Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Boys High Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Elwood - JG NH 12908 Aidan Hanratty _________1

Eastport-SM NH 11893 Jaden Flood _________2

Middle Count NH 101049 Justin Lopez _________3

Huntington NH  9977 Eric Heinz _________4

Mattituck NH 121039 Kaden Khan _________5

Connetquot NH 11840 Fernando Padilla _________6

Copiague NH 111275 Renaudson Dieujuste _________7

Commack NH 12801 Daniel Pagan _________8

Hampton Bays NH 12934 Brian DeJesus _________9

Eastport-SM NH 11897 Aidan Midulla _________10

Hauppauge NH 12956 Tommaso Clarke _________11

Smithtown W NH 111254 Payshel Sharma _________12

Rocky Point NH 111183 Brett Condos _________13

Northport NH 121116 Patrick Cooney _________14

Northport NH 121124 Sebastian Ko _________15

Bay Shore NH 10742 Reid Lempin _________16

Event  24   Boys Shot Put

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Sachem North 42-05.00 111210 Ryan Friel _________1

Bay Shore 42-08.00 12728 Quincy Adams _________2

Huntington 42-10.50 12976 John Genova _________3

West Islip 42-11.00 121327 Angelo Cristadoro _________4

Commack 43-00.50 11794 Brady Curry _________5

Riverhead 43-02.00 111168 Karter Doyle _________6

Bay Shore 43-02.75 12730 Vincent Bagattine _________7

Commack 43-03.00 11796 Carmine DiDomenico _________8

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
West Islip 43-04.50 121343 Michael Spence _________1

Mt. Sinai 44-00.00 121089 Jackson Vertucci _________2

Huntington 44-02.00 10982 Matt Ross _________3

Miller Place 45-01.00 111059 Olamide Dada _________4

Northport 45-07.00 121130 Matthew Lugo _________5

Southampton 46-03.25 111263 Jackson Garcia _________6

North Bab 46-04.25 111091 Jayden Beatty _________7

Northport 47-02.25 121121 Mason Hecht _________8

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Amityville 48-03.00 11701 Marlo Barnett _________1

Middle Count 48-04.00 121056 Jason Zaita _________2

Ward Mel 48-09.25 121287 Preston Hickey _________3

Amityville 49-01.50 12706 Christian Jean- Bart _________4

Center Mor 50-01.25 12785 Tyler Bonventre _________5

Connetquot 51-02.25 12824 Timothy Campbell _________6

Walt Whitman 53-02.00 111271 Xavier Ali _________7

Mt. Sinai 57-10.75 111090 Tyler Zahra _________8


